Aquatlon Tfebic - Celkové, 25.04.2015

# Jméno
1 Masa Matéj (2004)
2 Trojan Adam (2004)
3 Caha Adam (2005)
4 Auf Jakub (2005)
5 Hort Ondrej (2004)
6 Pospichal Tomas (2004)
7 Fila Adam (2005)
8 Bfezna Maté&j (2005)
9 Svoboda Patrik (2005)
10 Hons Martin (2005)
11 Bednéfova Nikola (2005)
12 Bartes Lukas (2004)
13 Fucikova Marie (2004)
14 Mezlik Daniel (2005)
15 Toufarova Adéla (2005)
16 Kuzmova Tereza (2004)
17 Kr¢alova Monika (2004)
18 Cahovd Katefina (2005)
19 Rohovska Linda (2005)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Sokol Dalesice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Trebic

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Trebic

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:04:16,00
00:04:32,00
00:04:49,00
00:04:50,00
00:04:53,00
00:05:19,00
00:05:26,00
00:05:34,00
00:05:39,00
00:05:48,00
00:05:50,00
00:06:00,00
00:06:03,00
00:06:37,00
00:06:43,00
00:06:45,00
00:06:50,00
00:09:38,00
00:10:34,00

Plavani
00:01:18,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:03:40,00()

B&h
00:02:58,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:03:31,00()
00:03:47,00()
00:04:41,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:04:47,00()
00:04:09,00()
00:05:04,00()
00:04:59,00()
00:04:52,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:06:34,00()



