

Aquatlon Třebíč - Celkově, 25.04.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Máša Matěj (2004)	CZE	Sokol Dalešice	00:04:16,00	00:01:18,00()	00:02:58,00()
2	Trojan Adam (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:04:32,00	00:01:45,00()	00:02:47,00()
3	Caha Adam (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:04:49,00	00:01:40,00()	00:03:09,00()
4	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:04:50,00	00:01:31,00()	00:03:19,00()
5	Hort Ondřej (2004)	CZE	Třebíč	00:04:53,00	00:01:49,00()	00:03:04,00()
6	Pospíchal Tomáš (2004)	CZE		00:05:19,00	00:02:07,00()	00:03:12,00()
7	Fila Adam (2005)	CZE		00:05:26,00	00:02:19,00()	00:03:07,00()
8	Března Matěj (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:05:34,00	00:01:44,00()	00:03:30,00()
9	Svoboda Patrik (2005)	CZE		00:05:39,00	00:02:08,00()	00:03:31,00()
10	Hons Martin (2005)	CZE		00:05:48,00	00:02:01,00()	00:03:47,00()
11	Bednářová Nikola (2005)	CZE		00:05:50,00	00:01:09,00()	00:04:41,00()
12	Bartes Lukáš (2004)	CZE		00:06:00,00	00:02:19,00()	00:03:41,00()
13	Fučíková Marie (2004)	CZE		00:06:03,00	00:01:16,00()	00:04:47,00()
14	Mezlík Daniel (2005)	CZE		00:06:37,00	00:02:28,00()	00:04:09,00()
15	Toufarová Adéla (2005)	CZE		00:06:43,00	00:01:39,00()	00:05:04,00()
16	Kuzmová Tereza (2004)	CZE	Třebíč	00:06:45,00	00:01:46,00()	00:04:59,00()
17	Krčálová Monika (2004)	CZE		00:06:50,00	00:01:58,00()	00:04:52,00()
18	Cahová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:09:38,00	00:03:41,00()	00:05:57,00()
19	Rohovská Linda (2005)	CZE		00:10:34,00	00:03:40,00()	00:06:34,00()

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:16